
4ème  Semestre - Licence L.M.D  Ecologie et Environnement

   1ère Année   2éme Année  
 N°  Nom et Prénoms Moy.G  Résultat  Moy.G  Résultat

1  ABDI LYES 10.16  ADMIS 9.33  ADMIS/COND.
2  ADI SAMIRA 10.72  ADMISE 11.02  ADMISE/COND.
3  AHMIM SARAH 10.27  ADMISE 10.94  ADMISE
4  AIT ADI YASMINE 10.42  ADMISE 10.99  ADMISE
5  AIT AOUDIA LAMIA 10.36  ADMISE 10.35  ADMISE
6  AIT BOUSSAD ABDELMALEK WASSIM10.41  ADMIS  -  
7  AIT GHERBI NASSIMA10.17  ADMISE 7.02  AJOURNEE
8  AIT MOHAMED NADJAT10.92  ADMISE 10.25  ADMISE
9  AIT MOUFFOK HANANE10.3  ADMISE 10.55  ADMISE

10  AIT TAHAR ALI 10.7  ADMIS 10.47  ADMIS
11  AKKOUCHE NACERA 10.13  ADMISE 6.85  AJOURNEE
12  AKROUF MOUSSA 9.48  ADMIS/COND. -  AJOURNE
13  AMARI SONIA 10.13  ADMISE  -  
14  AMMAR KHODJA MELISSA10.25  ADMISE 8.92  AJOURNEE
15  AMRIOU ROUMAISSA10.04  ADMISE 8.76  AJOURNEE
16  AOUANA FAIZA 10.34  ADMISE 10.61  ADMISE
17  AOUICHE NAIMA 10.13  ADMISE 7.61  AJOURNEE
18  ARAB FATMA 10.11  ADMISE 10.54  ADMISE
19  ARAB LYNDA 10.06  ADMISE 9.06  AJOURNEE
20  AREZKI LINA 10.11  ADMISE 9.69  ADMISE/COND.
21  ARHAB YANIS 9.93  ADMIS/COND. 7.94  AJOURNE
22  BACHIR MOHAND 9.91  ADMIS/COND. 10.51  ADMIS/COND.
23  BAIKECHE FAOUZI 10.38  ADMIS 6.98  AJOURNE
24  BECHA MANIS 10.05  ADMIS  -  
25  BECHEUR RABAB 10.1  ADMISE 11.07  ADMISE
26  BEKHTAOUI FAHIMA 10.22  ADMISE 7.92  AJOURNEE
27  BELGACEM YASMINE10.19  ADMISE 10.65  ADMISE
28  BELGUEBLI THIZIRI 10.05  ADMISE 10.13  ADMISE
29  BELKACEMI KACIA 10.19  ADMISE 10.37  ADMISE
30  BELKACEMI THIZIRI 10.32  ADMISE 11.77  ADMISE
31  BELKADI YOUNES 8.31  ADMIS/COND. -  AJOURNE
32  BELKESSAM LYNDA 8.88  ADMISE/COND. 5.33  AJOURNEE
33  BELLAHOUES HAYAT 10.5  ADMISE 10.52  ADMISE
34  BELLIL KOCEILA 10.08  ADMIS 10.43  ADMIS
35  BENABDERRAHMANE KENZA10  ADMISE 10.66  ADMISE
36  BENABEIDALLAH AMINA10.23  ADMISE 10.16  ADMISE
37  BENARAB LISA 10.69  ADMISE 11.22  ADMISE
38  BENBERKANE SONIA 10.32  ADMISE 9.21  AJOURNEE
39  BENCHABA DIHIA 10.35  ADMISE  -  ADMISE/COND.
40  BENDOU GANA 10.1  ADMIS 7.28  AJOURNE
41  BENFDILA SOUAD 10.12  ADMISE 11.01  ADMISE
42  BENGANA KENZA 10.06  ADMISE 10.65  ADMISE
43  BENHAMMOU FATIHA10.44  ADMISE 10.39  ADMISE



44  BENHAMMOU SOUHILA10.64  ADMISE 10.39  ADMISE
45  BENNABI IMANE 10.35  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
46  BENNOUAR TAOUS 10.29  ADMISE 10.24  ADMISE
47  BENSLAMA ACHOUR 10.06  ADMIS 8.52  AJOURNE
48  BENTAYEB NASSIMA 10.96  ADMISE 10.17  ADMISE
49  BENTAYEB SAID 10.68  ADMIS 10.96  ADMIS
50  BENTAYEB THANINA 10.14  ADMISE 10.48  ADMISE/COND.
51  BETTIR AMINE 10.37  ADMIS 10.51  ADMIS
52  BILEM LYDIA 7.95  AJOURNEE 10.34  AJOURNEE
53  BOUABBA SIHEM 9.97  ADMISE/COND. 7.28  AJOURNEE
54  BOUALEM RABAH 10.63  ADMIS 10.71  ADMIS
55  BOUAM THANINA 10.49  ADMISE 9.8  ADMISE/COND.
56  BOUARIF CELIA 10.32  ADMISE 12.72  ADMISE
57  BOUAYAD LYDIA 10.04  ADMISE 12.9  ADMISE
58  BOUBCHIR KENZA 11.13  ADMISE 10.58  ADMISE
59  BOUFATAH DANIA 10.29  ADMISE  -  
60  BOUGUERROUMA IMANE10.65  ADMISE 10.76  ADMISE
61  BOUHA LYNDA 10.14  ADMISE 10.02  ADMISE
62  BOUHADI MOHAMED10.74  ADMIS 7.45  AJOURNE
63  BOUHERAOUA HAYAT10.49  ADMISE 10.02  ADMISE
64  BOUREZEG MAISSA 10.38  ADMISE 11.07  ADMISE
65  BOUZIT HAYET 10.18  ADMISE 9.7  AJOURNEE
66  BRIHMAT WASSILA 10.01  ADMISE 9.19  AJOURNEE
67  CHABANE NADIA 10.08  ADMISE 8.59  AJOURNEE
68  CHALAL AGHILES 10.48  ADMIS 10.43  ADMIS
69  CHELOUAOU WARDA10.69  ADMISE 12.46  ADMISE
70  CHERGUI LYDIA -  ADMISE/COND. -  AJOURNEE
71  CHERIGUI HOUA 10.59  ADMISE 12.96  ADMISE
72  CHOUARBI AMELIA 10.42  ADMISE 7.22  AJOURNEE
73  DAHMOUCHE HANANE10.39  ADMISE 10.43  ADMISE
74  DAHMOUCHE SABRINA11.1  ADMISE 10.66  ADMISE
75  DELLICI NADJET 11.01  ADMISE 10.68  ADMISE
76  DJAOUT ALICIA 10.65  ADMISE 9.83  AJOURNEE
77  DJILI OUARDIA 10.45  ADMISE 9.28  ADMISE/COND.
78  DJOUAHER KARIMA 9.51  ADMISE/COND. 8.97  AJOURNEE
79  DJOUDER HOCINE 10.23  ADMIS 9.2  ADMIS/COND.
80  DJOUZI SABRINA 10.59  ADMISE 10.52  ADMISE
81  FERROUK THILLELI 10.06  ADMISE 9.26  ADMISE/COND.
82  GADA YACINE 10.33  ADMIS 8.86  ADMIS/COND.
83  GUEMMOURI THANINA10.36  ADMISE 8.58  AJOURNEE
84  GUERRAB FATIMA 10.24  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
85  HACENE KAMELIA 10.13  ADMISE 10.35  ADMISE
86  HACHELEF KHEDIDJA 10.26  ADMISE 11.25  ADMISE
87  HADBI M'BAREK 10.36  ADMIS 10  ADMIS
88  HADDAD MELISSA 10.17  ADMISE 11  ADMISE
89  HADJ ALI MOUNIA 10.13  ADMISE 10.63  ADMISE
90  HADJ-ALI AISSA 10.38  ADMIS 10.87  ADMIS



91  HADJED SARA 10.25  ADMISE 10.08  ADMISE
92  HADJENE SAMIR 10.44  ADMIS 11.27  ADMIS/COND.
93  HADJI SAMIA 10.62  ADMISE 10.93  ADMISE
94  HAFIS LAMIA 10.31  ADMISE 10.78  ADMISE
95  HAMADACHE TASSADIT10.5  ADMISE  -  ADMISE/COND.
96  HAMITI MELISSA 10.29  ADMISE 9.3  ADMISE/COND.
97  HAMMADOU AZOUAOU10.25  ADMIS 10.11  ADMIS
98  HAMMOUDI LICIA 10.41  ADMISE 10.92  ADMISE
99  HAMOUCHE LYES 10.41  ADMIS 10.14  ADMIS

100  HAMOUCHE THILLELI10.33  ADMISE 11.71  ADMISE
101  HAMZA YASMINE 10.67  ADMISE 8.42  AJOURNEE
102  HARANI RANDA 10.31  ADMISE 10.65  ADMISE
103  HARCHAOUI KENZA 10.1  ADMISE 10.56  ADMISE
104  HARRAT KAMEL 10.11  ADMIS 11.78  ADMIS
105  HERDA CYLIA 10.16  ADMISE 8.94  AJOURNEE
106  HIKEM CHAHIRA 10.61  ADMISE 9.97  ADMISE/COND.
107  HOCINE LAETITIA 10.12  ADMISE 10.03  ADMISE
108  HOCINI IDIR 10.97  ADMIS 11.45  ADMIS
109  IASSAMEN MALIKA 10.25  ADMISE 6.01  AJOURNEE
110  IBAZATENE TINHINANE10.46  ADMISE 7.18  AJOURNEE
111  IBESAINE MELISSA 10.23  ADMISE 10.1  ADMISE
112  IDRENMOUCHE MERIEM10.13  ADMISE 10.27  ADMISE
113  IMARAZENE CELIA 10.11  ADMISE 9.47  ADMISE/COND.
114  ISSAD KENZA 10.31  ADMISE 10.09  ADMISE
115  IZOURARI THIZIRI 10.4  ADMISE 9.76  AJOURNEE
116  KABI NAWAL 10.17  ADMISE 10.71  ADMISE
117  KACI MOUSSA MELISSA10.28  ADMISE 10.29  ADMISE
118  KANA SAMIA 10.62  ADMISE 10.44  ADMISE
119  KAROUF FETHIA 10.41  ADMISE 6.49  AJOURNEE
120  KECHEMIR LYZA 10.02  ADMISE 10.41  ADMISE
121  KENNAS IMENE 10.31  ADMISE 8.4  AJOURNEE
122  KERDEL SADIA 10.28  ADMISE 10.08  ADMISE
123  KHABIL ALI 10.28  ADMIS 10.1  ADMIS
124  KHELIFI FOUDHIL 10.31  ADMIS 9.62  ADMIS/COND.
125  KHELOUI MASSINISA 8.06  ADMIS/COND. 10.27  ADMIS/COND.
126  KLALECHE KENZA -  ADMISE/COND. 9.75  AJOURNEE
127  KOUFI LYNDA 10.73  ADMISE 10.28  ADMISE
128  LABDI MANEL 10.39  ADMISE 10.26  ADMISE
129  LACEB KAMILIA 10.18  ADMISE 10.08  ADMISE
130  LAGAB SOUAD 10.13  ADMISE 10.78  ADMISE
131  LAICHE LISA 10.38  ADMISE 10.63  ADMISE
132  LAMALI KAMELIA 10.18  ADMISE 11.76  ADMISE
133  LAMRANI DJAMILA 10.43  ADMISE 10.39  ADMISE
134  LAOUIREM WASSIM 10.24  ADMIS 11.86  ADMIS
135  LARABI SONIA 10.49  ADMISE 10.42  ADMISE
136  LARDJANI IMENE 10.55  ADMISE 10.12  ADMISE
137  LAZIZI KEISSA 10.57  ADMISE 10.32  ADMISE



138  LEFKI FATIMA 10.01  ADMISE 11.18  ADMISE
139  LOUNICI MASSINISSA10.49  ADMIS 9.75  ADMIS/COND.
140  LOUNIS FATMA 10.13  ADMISE 10.28  ADMISE
141  LOUNNAS SARAH 10.34  ADMISE 10.54  ADMISE
142  LOURCI YASMINE 10.04  ADMISE 11.55  ADMISE
143  MADJEHOUB BADREDDINE9.75  ADMIS/COND. 9.03  AJOURNE
144  MADOUNI HAKIM 9.98  ADMIS/COND. 11.12  ADMIS/COND.
145  MAHIOUF FERIEL 10.37  ADMISE 11.36  ADMISE
146  MAHMOUDI SARA 10.49  ADMISE 10.55  ADMISE
147  MAHMOUDIA LAETICIA10.02  ADMISE 10.65  ADMISE
148  MANSOUR AMINE 10.38  ADMIS 8.88  ADMIS/COND.
149  MAZRI YANIS 10.15  ADMIS 7.6  AJOURNE
150  MECERLI SARAH 9.95  ADMISE/COND. 8.89  AJOURNEE
151  MEFTAH DJAMILA 10.86  ADMISE 10.6  ADMISE
152  MEGDAD MYASSA 10.24  ADMISE 9.63  ADMISE/COND.
153  MERABTI HADJIRA 10.54  ADMISE 10.79  ADMISE
154  MESSAOUDENE SOPHIE10.04  ADMISE 8.94  AJOURNEE
155  MESSAOUDI M'HANI 10.17  ADMIS 10.86  ADMIS
156  METROUH YASMINE 10.19  ADMISE 12.46  ADMISE
157  MEZIAB SARAH 11.01  ADMISE 10.27  ADMISE
158  MEZIANI AMAR 10.51  ADMIS 10.57  ADMIS
159  MIHOUBI MAYA 10.11  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
160  MOALI THINHINANE 10.04  ADMISE 10.63  ADMISE
161  MOHAMMEDI ZAHRA10.56  ADMISE 8.8  ADMISE/COND.
162  MOKHTARI SOUMIA 10.34  ADMISE 10.11  ADMISE
163  MOUHABI ADEL 10.5  ADMIS 8.88  AJOURNE
164  NAIT CHABANE LYTICIA9.77  ADMISE/COND. 11.03  ADMISE/COND.
165  NASSERI RAMZI 10.34  ADMIS  -  
166  NESSAH SARAH 10.38  ADMISE 10.4  ADMISE
167  OSMANI DYHIA 10  ADMISE 14.15  ADMISE
168  OUADAH SAMIA 10.28  ADMISE 6.27  AJOURNEE
169  OUAICHE NAWEL 10.31  ADMISE 11.39  ADMISE
170  OUCHENE TAREK 10.46  ADMIS 9.52  ADMIS/COND.
171  OUCHIKH ROKIA 10.61  ADMISE 9.61  ADMISE/COND.
172  OUDJEBOUR KAHINA 10.2  ADMISE 9.29  ADMISE/COND.
173  OUILEM DIHIA 10.19  ADMISE 10.23  ADMISE
174  OUKHOUIA LYZA 10.05  ADMISE 10.59  ADMISE
175  OURAHMOUN MALIKA10.21  ADMISE 9.59  ADMISE/COND.
176  RAHAL AMEL 10.02  ADMISE 8.89  ADMISE/COND.
177  RAHEM IMAD 10.33  ADMIS 10.21  ADMIS
178  RAHLI MASSILIA 10.7  ADMISE 10.51  ADMISE
179  RAHOUI RYMA 10.49  ADMISE 11.44  ADMISE
180  RAIK MOKRANE 10.18  ADMIS 9.42  ADMIS/COND.
181  REFES MANEL 10.02  ADMISE 10.59  ADMISE
182  SAADI SALIHA 10.11  ADMISE 8.52  ADMISE/COND.
183  SADOUNE NOUR EL HOUDA10.08  ADMISE 9.99  ADMISE/COND.
184  SADOUR TINHINANE 10.41  ADMISE 10.5  ADMISE



185  SAIL NOUREDDINE 10.38  ADMIS 10.34  ADMIS
186  SEDDAR FATMA 10.12  ADMISE 10.22  ADMISE
187  SEFIANE DJOUHER 10.26  ADMISE 10.27  ADMISE
188  SELLAH MANEL 10.39  ADMISE 7.74  AJOURNEE
189  SERIK SARAH 10.04  ADMISE 8.5  AJOURNEE
190  SIAD SARAH 9.99  ADMISE/COND. 10.83  ADMISE/COND.
191  SLIMI DEHBIA 9.89  ADMISE/COND. -  
192  SMAIL NEDJMA 10.5  ADMISE 10.53  ADMISE
193  TAFAT OURDA 10.14  ADMISE 10.02  ADMISE
194  TAHI FATIMA 10.67  ADMISE 10.68  ADMISE
195  TEMMAM ALI 10.31  ADMIS 10.03  ADMIS
196  TERKMANI SOFIANE 9.87  ADMIS/COND. 8.58  AJOURNE
197  TIDMIMT TINHINANE10.16  ADMISE 10.31  ADMISE
198  TIFAOUI KAHINA 11.07  ADMISE 10.06  ADMISE
199  TIOUCHICHINE MERIEM10.48  ADMISE 10.24  ADMISE
200  YEBBOUS LYDIA 10.6  ADMISE 9.96  ADMISE/COND.
201  YENNEK LYDIA 9.87  ADMISE/COND. 9.13  AJOURNEE
202  YOUSFENE OURDIA 10.27  ADMISE 10.13  ADMISE
203  ZALOUK RABAH 10.25  ADMIS 10.96  ADMIS
204  ZATOUT ZAKIA 9.89  ADMISE/COND. 9.95  ADMISE/COND.
205  ZEGGANE FATIMA 10.46  ADMISE 7.72  AJOURNEE
206  ZEGHOUATI DYHIA 10.08  ADMISE 9.86  ADMISE/COND.
207  ZERIOUL THINHINANE 10  ADMISE 8.18  AJOURNEE
208  ZIDANE YANIS 10.57  ADMIS 10.18  ADMIS
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